+K+J J. Kavanagh

© info@jjkavanagh.ie (® 0818 333222

@ www.jjkavanagh.ie

& Sons

Keeping Ireland Moving Since 1919

Route 736

Express/Commuter Services - Dublin Airport - Dublin City -Carlow - Waterford

From Dublin Airport ANANAO NN ELIDO O — SUUUNRNEID . AY
DUBLIN AIRPORT - Coach Park, Zong 16 02.00 | 05.30 | 06.30 |09.00 | 11.00 | 12.30 | 13.30 |14.30 | 15.30 | 16.30 | 1715 | 19.00 | 20.30 | 23.45
DUBLIN - North Wall Quay 05.45 | 06.45 | 09.15 | 115 | 12.45 | 13.45 |14.45 | 15.45 | 16.45 | 17.30 | 19.15 | 20.45 | 00.00
- Ulster Bank Georges Quay 05.50 | 07.00 | 09.30 | 11.30 | 13.00 | 14.00 |15.00 | 16.00 | 17.00 | 18.00 | 19.30 | 21.00 | 00.05
- Heuston Station 05.55 | 07.05 [ 09.40 | 11.40 | 13.10 | 1410 | 15.10 | 16.10 | 17.10 | 18.10 | 19.40 | 21.10 | 00.10
- Luas Red Cow 02.15 | 06.10 | 07.20 |09.50 | 11.50 | 13.30 | 14,30 |15.30 | 16.30 | 17.30 | 18.30 | 19.50 | 21.20 | 00.20
CASTLEDERMOT - Phone Box 08.25 1710 | 18.10 | 19.20
CARLOW - Coach Park 03.15 | 07.10 | 08.45 |10.50 |12.50 | 14.20 | 15.20 |16.25 | 17.30 |18.35 | 19.40 | 20.50 | 22.20 | 01.25
- IT. Otterholt BB 03.17 | 0715 | 08.50 | 10.55 |12.55 | 14.25 | 15.25 |16.30 | 17.35 |18.38 | 19.45 | 20.55 | 22.23 | 01.27
- Tyndall College,/IFET 03.18 | 07.19 | 08.51 [10.56 |12.56 | 14.26 | 15.26 | 16.31 | 17.36 | 18.39 | 19.46 | 20.56 | 22.24 | 01.28
PAULSTOWN - Applegreen Senvice Station | 03.30 | 07.35 | 09.15 | 115 [13.5 | 14.50 | 1535 [16.35 | 17.45 | 18,55 | 20.05 | 2115 | 22.45 | 01.40
KILKENNY - Ormonde Rd 0345 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
WATERFORD - Opp. Dooley's Hotel. 04.15 | 08.25 | 09.40 | 11.45 |13.35 | 15.20 | 16.25 | 17.30 | 18.25 | 19.35 | 20.45 | 21.55 | 23.20 | 02.15
- Pamell St (Rapid Cabs) 04.20 | 08.30 | 09.45 | 11.50 [13.40 | 15.25 | 16.26 | 17.35 | 18.30 | 19.40 | 20.50 | 22.00 | 23.25 | 02.20
- Manor Village 04.22 - 09.47 | 1.55 |13.42 | 15.30 | 16.27 | 17.37 | 18.32 | 19.43 | 20.53 | 22.03 | 23.28 | 02.22
- River Walk Apts 04.25 - 09.50 |12.00 [13.45 | 15.35 | 16.30 | 17.40 | 18.35 | 19.45 | 20.55 | 22.05 | 23.30 | 02.25
-WIT. Cork Rd. 04,30 | 08.45 | 09.55 | 12.05 |13.50 | 15.40 | 16.35 | 17.45 | 18.40 |19.50 | 21.00 | 22.10 | 23.35 | 02.30
TRAMORE - AI's Day Shop - - |1020 | - - 1610 | - - 1855 | - 2105 | - - -

Book Your Tickets Online and Save 10%

(® Fast Real-Time Information NOW available realtime.jjkavanagh.ie
Schedule valid from September 2021 until further notice. Tap & Go! @D Pay contactless at our Ticketing Machines Please follow our terms and conditions when travelling



+K+J J. Kavanagh & Sons

Keeping Ireland Moving Since 1919

@ www.jjkavanagh.ie @ info@jjkavanagh.ie (® 0818333222
Express/Commuter Services - Waterford -Carlow- Dublin City - Dublin Airport

From Waterford AMNATOD INEIELIDD O — S UNDNNNIDIDT . AY
TRAMORE - Al's Day Shop - 0755 | - 10.10 13.15 17.00
WATERFORD ~ -WIT. Cork Rd. 0115 | 02.45 | 04.25 | 05.00 | 06.15 | 06.20 | 08.10 | 09.30 | 10.25 | 12.20 | 13.30 | 15.30 | 1715 |18.35
- River Walk Apts 01.20 | 02.50 | 04.30 | 05.05 | 06.20 | 06.30 | 08.20 | 09.35 | 10.35 | 12.30 | 13.40 | 15.35 | 17.20 | 18.40
- Manor Village 01.25 | 02.53 | 04.35 | 05.10 | 06.25 | 06.35 | 08.25 | 09.40 | 10.40 | 12.35 | 13.45 | 15.40 | 17.25 |18.45
- Pamell St. (Opp. Rapid Cobs)| 01.30 | 02.55 | 04.40 | 05.15 | 06.30 | 06.45 | 08.30 | 09.45 | 10.45 | 12.45 | 13.55 | 15.45 | 17.30 | 18.50
- Dooleys Hotel 01.35 | 03.00 | 04.45 | 05.20 | 06.35 | 07.00 | 08.45 | 09.55 | 11.00 | 13.00 | 14.00 | 16.00 | 17.40 |19.00
KILKENNY - Omonde Rd. - - - - - - - - - - - - - 19.30
PAULSTOWN - Applegreen Senvice Station | 02,15 | 03.40 | 05.25 | 06.00 | - 07.40 | 09.25 | 10.35 | 11.40 | 13.40 | 14.40 | 16.40 | 18.20 | 19.40
CARLOW - Tyndall College/IFET 02.29 | 03.57 | 05.44 | 06.19 - 07.54 | 09.39 | 10.54 | 1.57 | 13.57 | 14.57 | 16.59 | 18.39 |20.04
- IT. Otterholt B&B 02.30 | 03.58 | 05.45 | 06.20 | . 07.55 | 09.40 | 10.55 | 1.58 | 13.58 | 14.58 | 17.00 | 18.40 |20.05
- Coach Park 02.35 | 04.00 | 05.50 | 06.25 . |08.00 | 09.45 | 11.00 | 12.00 | 14.00 | 15.00 | 1710 | 18.45 | 20.10
CASTLEDERMOT - Shamrock Bar 0250 | - | 06.05|06.40 | . - - - - - - 17.25 -
DUBLIN - Luos Red Cow 03.35 | 05.00 | 07.00 | 07.45 | 08.10 | 09.10 | 10.45 | 12.00 | 13.00 | 14.55 | 15.55 | 18.30 | 19.50 | 21.10
- Heuston Station - 05.15 | 0715 | 08.05 | 08.30 | 09.30 | 11.05 | 12.20 | 13.15 | 1515 | 16.15 | 18.45 | 20.05 | 21.25
- Fden Quay - 05.20 | 07.25 | 08.10 | 08.45 | 09.35 | 1110 | 12.25 | 13.20 | 15.20 | 16.20 | 18.55 | 20.10 | 21.30
- North Wall Quay - 05.25 | 07.35 | 08.20 | 09.05 | 09.40 | 115 | 12.30 | 13.25 | 1525 | 16.25 | 19.00 | 20.15 | 21.35
DUBLIN AIRPORT - Coach Park, Zone 16 04.00 | 05.40 | 07.50 | 08.45 | 09.30 | 10.05 | 11.30 | 12.45 | 13.45 | 15.45 | 16.40 | 19.20 | 20.45 | 21.55
Book Your Tickets Online and Save 10% (@ Fast Real-Time Information NOW available realtime.jjkavanagh.ie

Schedule valid from September 2021 until further notice. Tap & Go! ] Pay contactless at our Ticketing Machines Please follow our terms and conditions when travelling



